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Customer: Spencer County High School
Contact: Principal Stephen Webb

Address: 520 Taylorsville Rd.

Zip Code: Taylorsville, KY. 40071

Phone: 502-808-6224

E-Mail: stephen.webb@spencer.kyschools.us

Vendor: RCS Communications

Contact: Scot Marr

Address: 4445 Robards Lane
Zip Code: Louisville, KY. 40218

Phone: 502-552-1423
E-Mail: smarr@rcs.info

Qty.

11

Project Description; Provide Motorola State Contract Pricing for SLR Series Repeater.

Model

MOTOROLA ANTENNA SYSTEM

OPERATION.

MOTOROLA STATE CONTRACT PRICING

MOTOROLA REPEATER SYSTEM
MOTOROLA SLR5700 ANALOG/DIGITAL REPEATER $3,962.00
INCLUDES: 50 WATT REPEATER, 100% CONTINUOUS DUTY CYCLE,
PROGRAMMING, 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICES FACTORY
WARRANTY. 1st YEAR RCS SERVICE SUPPORT PLAN.

ANTENNA SYSTEM

INCLUDES: UHF UNITY GAIN OMNI FIBERGLASS ANTENNA, CLAMP SET,
50' LMR400 COAXIAL CABLE, CONNECTORS KIT, LIGHNING SURGE
SUPRESSION, MOUNTING AND GROUNDING HARDWARE.

TECHNICAL SERVICES
SvC COMPLETE SYSTEM INSTALLATION $1,350.00
iINCLUDES: SYSTEM STAGING AND TESTING RCS FACILITY, REPEATER
SYSTEM INSTALLATION, ANTENNA SYSTEM INSTALLATION.

SVC RE-PROGRAMMING 11 EXISTING KENWOOD PORTABLES. $20.00

NOTE: USE CUSTOMER EXISTING EQUIPMENT RACK FOR REPEATER.
LOCATION. CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE POWER OUTLET FOR REPEATER

Description 3 Unit Price

$558.00

SYSTEM TOTAL

Proposal Summary

Total

$3,962.00

$558.00

$1,350.00

$220.00

$6,090.00

Equipment Total
Tax 7%

Enhanced Warranty
Technical Services
Shipping & Handling
System Total

FCC Licensing ( Made payable directly to FCC by credit card, RCS will assist in the process as a courtesy )

Customer Signature

Date

$6,090.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,090.00

$445.00

Proposal Valid 30 Days
Payment Terms: Due upon receipt.

Upon termination/cancellation, a 20% restocking fee will apply. See terms and conditions for additional details.

RCS Communications 4445 Robards Lane Louisville, KY. 40218 PH: 502-587-7384 FX: 502-584-6999 www.rcs.info




