

## The Leaders in Wireless Communication Products and Services... SINCE 1952.

9/30/2019

Vendor: RCS Communications

Contact: Scot Marr

Address: 4445 Robards Lane Zip Code: Louisville, KY. 40218

Phone: 502-552-1423 E-Mail: smarr@rcs.info

Customer: Spencer County High School Contact: Principal Stephen Webb Address: 520 Taylorsville Rd. Zip Code: Taylorsville, KY. 40071

Phone: 502-808-6224

E-Mail: stephen.webb@spencer.kyschools.us

Project Description: Provide Motorola State Contract Pricing for SLR Series Repeater.

Qty.	Model	Description	Unit Price	Total
1	MOTOROLA	MOTOROLA STATE CONTRACT PRICING  MOTOROLA REPEATER SYSTEM  SLR5700 ANALOG/DIGITAL REPEATER INCLUDES: 50 WATT REPEATER, 100% CONTINUOUS DUTY CYCLE, PROGRAMMING, 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICES FACTORY WARRANTY. 1st YEAR RCS SERVICE SUPPORT PLAN.	\$3,962.00	\$3,962.00
1	MOTOROLA	ANTENNA SYSTEM ANTENNA SYSTEM INCLUDES: UHF UNITY GAIN OMNI FIBERGLASS ANTENNA, CLAMP SET, 50' LMR400 COAXIAL CABLE, CONNECTORS KIT, LIGHNING SURGE SUPRESSION, MOUNTING AND GROUNDING HARDWARE.	\$558.00	\$558.00
1	SVC	TECHNICAL SERVICES  COMPLETE SYSTEM INSTALLATION INCLUDES: SYSTEM STAGING AND TESTING RCS FACILITY, REPEATER SYSTEM INSTALLATION, ANTENNA SYSTEM INSTALLATION. RE-PROGRAMMING 11 EXISTING KENWOOD PORTABLES.	\$1,350.00 \$20.00	\$1,350.00 \$220.00
		NOTE: USE CUSTOMER EXISTING EQUIPMENT RACK FOR REPEATER. LOCATION. CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE POWER OUTLET FOR REPEATER OPERATION.	<b>,</b>	
		SYSTEM TOTAL		\$6,090.00

**Proposal Summary** 

Equipment Total Tax 7% Enhanced Warranty		\$6,090.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
Technical Services		\$0.0 \$0.0
Shipping & Handling		\$0.0
System Total		\$6,090.0
FCC Licensing ( Made payable directly to FCC by credit	card, RCS will assist in the process as a courtesy)	\$445.0
Customer Signature	Date	

Proposal Valid 30 Days

Payment Terms: Due upon receipt.

Upon termination/cancellation, a 20% restocking fee will apply. See terms and conditions for additional details.